Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra prbizvod;'ai

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

: 50.071.15-XXL

TERRA LADY

TERRA LADY, majica od organskog
pamuka, 150g/m2, pepeljasta

0.12 kg

0.1378 kg

267

100/10/1

0.4 mx0.31 mx0.6 m
13.78 kg
8605040066539
610910000000

171



